
Landesschützenverband
Sachsen-Anhalt e.V.

Standbelegung
LM Selbstladegewehr 50m/100m 2023

Seehausen/Altm. 22.07.2023
Stand: 13.07.2023

100 m Stand:

Tag Zeit Stand Name Vorname Verein Disziplin Klasse M
22.07. 09:00 1 Voigtsberger Sabine SV Diana Bitterfeld ZentrF 100m Da I
22.07. 09:00 2 Voigtsberger Uwe SGi Raguhn ZentrF 100m He III
22.07. 09:00 3 Kicherer Henry SV Möringen ZentrF 100m He III
22.07. 09:00 4
22.07. 09:00 5
22.07. 09:00 6

22.07. 10:00 1 Hartmann Monika Bernburger SV ZentrF 100m Da I M3
22.07. 10:00 2 Lentze Enrico SV Jersleben ZentrF 100m He III M1
22.07. 10:00 3 Zinnecker Julian SV Diana Bitterfeld ZentrF 100m He I
22.07. 10:00 4 Hoffmann Sebastian SV Kabelitz ZentrF 100m He I
22.07. 10:00 5 Perleberg Dirk SV Jersleben ZentrF 100m He III M1
22.07. 10:00 6 Hoepfner Maik SV Möringen ZentrF 100m He III

22.07. 11:00 1 Hartmann Holger Bernburger SV ZentrF 100m He III M3
22.07. 11:00 2 Reuter Richard Bernburger SV ZentrF 100m He I M3
22.07. 11:00 3 Hanke Peter Gerhard B-SGs Bitterfeld ZentrF 100m He III
22.07. 11:00 4 Lehmann Jörg SV Jersleben ZentrF 100m He III M1
22.07. 11:00 5 Rottig Torsten SV Möringen ZentrF 100m He III
22.07. 11:00 6 Hülße Frank SV Milzau ZentrF 100m He III

50 m Stand:

Tag Zeit Stand Name Vorname Verein Disziplin Klasse M
22.07. 10:00 1 Hartmann Holger Bernburger SV KK 50m He III M6
22.07. 10:00 2 Henschel Marco Bernburger SV KK 50m He I M5
22.07. 10:00 3 Bringezu Günter Bernburger SV ZentrF 50m He III M2
22.07. 10:00 4 Brösicke Florian Bernburger SV ZentrF 50m He I M1
22.07. 10:00 5 Hayn Norbert SV Kabelitz ZentrF 50m He III

22.07. 10:45 1 Bürger Marc Bernburger SV KK 50m He I M5
22.07. 10:45 2 Rux Fabian Bernburger SV KK 50m He I
22.07. 10:45 3 Wirth Vanessa SV Diana Bitterfeld KK 50m Da I M1
22.07. 10:45 4 Henschel Marco Bernburger SV ZentrF 50m He I M1
22.07. 10:45 5

22.07. 11:30 1 Hartmann Monika Bernburger SV KK 50m Da I M6
22.07. 11:30 2 Zinnecker Julian SV Diana Bitterfeld KK 50m He I M1
22.07. 11:30 3 Hoffmann Sebastian SV Kabelitz ZentrF 50m He I
22.07. 11:30 4 Perleberg Dirk SV Jersleben ZentrF 50m He III M1
22.07. 11:30 5 Kicherer Henry SV Möringen ZentrF 50m He III

22.07. 13:00 1 Voigtsberger Sabine SV Diana Bitterfeld KK 50m Da I M1
22.07. 13:00 2 Rottig Torsten SV Möringen ZentrF 50m He III
22.07. 13:00 3 Bürger Marc Bernburger SV ZentrF 50m He I M1
22.07. 13:00 4 Voigtsberger Uwe SGi Raguhn ZentrF 50m He III
22.07. 13:00 5 Hoepfner Maik SV Möringen ZentrF 50m He III

22.07. 13:45 1 Voigtsberger Uwe SGi Raguhn KK 50m He III
22.07. 13:45 2 Pfeiffer Astrid Bernburger SV KK 50m Da I
22.07. 13:45 3 Köhler Steffen Bernburger SV KK 50m He III M6
22.07. 13:45 4 Zinnecker Julian SV Diana Bitterfeld ZentrF 50m He I
22.07. 13:45 5 Reuter Richard Bernburger SV ZentrF 50m He I M2
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22.07. 14:30 1 Brösicke Florian Bernburger SV KK 50m He I M5
22.07. 14:30 2 Voigtsberger Sabine SV Diana Bitterfeld ZentrF 50m Da I
22.07. 14:30 3 Pfeiffer Astrid Bernburger SV ZentrF 50m Da I
22.07. 14:30 4 Hülße Frank SV Milzau ZentrF 50m He III
22.07. 14:30 5 Hanke Peter Gerhard B-SGs Bitterfeld ZentrF 50m He III

22.07. 15:15 1 Lehmann Jörg SV Jersleben ZentrF 50m He III M1
22.07. 15:15 2 Rux Fabian Bernburger SV ZentrF 50m He I M2
22.07. 15:15 3 Lentze Enrico SV Jersleben ZentrF 50m He III M1
22.07. 15:15 4 Imschweiler Frank SV Alsleben ZentrF 50m He III
22.07. 15:15 5 Ströfer Jürgen Bernburger SV ZentrF 50m He III
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